
Linie 72 Rauberstraße - Graß - Justizgebäude - Goethe-Gymnasium
Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Oberisling Rauberstraße
Oberisling
Oberisling Lieperkingstraße
Leoprechting
Graß
Graß Brunnstraße
Fernsehsender Ziegetsdorf
Graßer Weg
Geibelplatz
Wolfgangschule Süd
Theodor-Storm-Straße
Augsburger Straße
Theresienkirche
Justizgebäude
Ostdeutsche Galerie
Hans-Sachs-Straße
Goethe-Gymnasium

7
s

12
13
14
15
18
19
21
22
22
23
24
26
27
29
34
35
37

Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Goethe-Gymnasium
Hans-Sachs-Straße
Ostdeutsche Galerie
Bismarckplatz
Justizgebäude
Gutenbergstraße
Wolfgangskirche
Nibelungenstraße
Theodor-Storm-Straße
Wolfgangschule Süd
Geibelplatz
Fernsehsender Ziegetsdorf
Graß Brunnstraße
Graß
Leoprechting Am Bach
Leoprechting
Oberisling Lieperkingstraße
Oberisling
Oberisling Rauberstraße

13
s

06
07
09
13
15
17
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
29
30
31
32
33
34

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: s Nur an Schultagen
Gültig ab 16.09.2025


